
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1993;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301140000
12631

01/14/1993
10:21:27

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, HUGH
J

199301210000
20071

01/21/1993
10:47:11

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHLEY,
COOPER M JR

199301220000
21901

01/22/1993
02:28:45

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199301250000
22651

01/25/1993
09:10:44

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ASTROV,
STEPHEN M

199302040000
33121

02/04/1993
09:55:07

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BALDONE,
FRANK J JR

199302040000
33131

02/04/1993
09:55:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
KURUVILLA

199302040000
33151

02/04/1993
10:01:50

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER,
ROBERT
HAROLD

199302040000
33161

02/04/1993
10:01:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
EDWARDS H
JR

199302040000
33171

02/04/1993
10:01:52

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE, B
STANLEY III

199302080000
36111

02/08/1993
08:22:16

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SPRAYBERRY
, VAN K

199302090000
37891

02/09/1993
10:04:03

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199302090000
37881

02/09/1993
10:04:02

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199302020000
29971

02/02/1993
08:35:35

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES KIDD, PAUL C

199302020000
29961

02/02/1993
08:35:34

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCHUGH,
ALICE M

199302020000
29991

02/02/1993
08:35:37

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, E
HOWARD

199302170000
46301

02/17/1993
01:39:22

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BALL, JERRY

199303030000
58621

03/03/1993
08:33:20

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58631

03/03/1993
08:33:21

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58641

03/03/1993
08:33:22

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK



199303030000
58661

03/03/1993
08:33:24

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58651

03/03/1993
08:33:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58671

03/03/1993
08:33:24

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58681

03/03/1993
08:33:25

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58691

03/03/1993
08:33:26

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58711

03/03/1993
08:33:28

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58751

03/03/1993
08:33:31

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58761

03/03/1993
08:33:32

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58741

03/03/1993
08:33:30

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58771

03/03/1993
08:33:33

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303030000
58781

03/03/1993
08:33:34

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK


