Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301140000 12631	01/14/1993 10:21:27	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, HUGH J						·
199301210000 20071	01/21/1993 10:47:11	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHLEY, COOPER M JR						
199301220000 21901	01/22/1993 02:28:45	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199301250000 22651	01/25/1993 09:10:44	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ASTROV, STEPHEN M						
199302040000 33121	02/04/1993 09:55:07	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALDONE, FRANK J JR						
199302040000 33131	02/04/1993 09:55:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, KURUVILLA						
199302040000 33151	02/04/1993 10:01:50	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, ROBERT HAROLD						
199302040000 33161	02/04/1993 10:01:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, EDWARDS H JR						
199302040000 33171	02/04/1993 10:01:52	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUCE, B STANLEY III						
199302080000 36111	02/08/1993 08:22:16	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRAYBERRY , VAN K						
199302090000 37891	02/09/1993 10:04:03	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199302090000 37881	02/09/1993 10:04:02	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199302020000 29971	02/02/1993 08:35:35	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD, PAUL C						
199302020000 29961	02/02/1993 08:35:34	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCHUGH, ALICE M						
199302020000 29991	02/02/1993 08:35:37	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, E HOWARD						
199302170000 46301	02/17/1993 01:39:22	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALL, JERRY						
199303030000 58621	03/03/1993 08:33:20	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
199303030000 58631	03/03/1993 08:33:21	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
199303030000 58641	03/03/1993 08:33:22	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						

				1				
199303030000 58661	03/03/1993 08:33:24	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58651	03/03/1993 08:33:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58671	03/03/1993 08:33:24	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58681	03/03/1993 08:33:25	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58691	03/03/1993 08:33:26	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58711	03/03/1993 08:33:28	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58751	03/03/1993 08:33:31	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58761	03/03/1993 08:33:32	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58741	03/03/1993 08:33:30	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58771	03/03/1993 08:33:33	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			
199303030000 58781	03/03/1993 08:33:34	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			